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High-quality products
crafted for global market.

Founded in 1998 by Anthony Kartawinata, Jans Food USA began with a simple idea:
share beloved food traditions with new markets. What started as a small, hands-
on venture has grown into a house of over 30 food brands, managing 1,200+ SKUs
across multiple categories including snacks, beverages, and pantry essentials.

Over the years, we have built strong global partnerships, now managing 1,200+ SKUs across 30+
brands and 25 exclusive suppliers from 20+ countries. Our products are distributed through major
retailers, food service providers, and specialty stores, serving over 5,000+ customers across the U.S.
and beyond.

Driven by authenticity, innovation, and customer success, we continue to expand our reach, offering

premium-quality food solutions that meet evolving market demands. As a trusted brand owner, Jans
Enterprises Corp remains committed to delivering excellence in every product we create.

Let’s grow together.

At Jans Food USA, we believe the best partnerships are built on trust, shared vision, and excellent
products. Whether you're a distributor, retailer, or food service partner, Jans Food USA offers
product brands that are ready to perform. Let’s connect and explore how we can grow together
through consistency, innovation, and trusted quality.




SEAWEED WRAPPED

CASSAVA CRACKERS

Jans NORI MORI -
Original Flavor

Ingredients:

Cassava, Dried Seaweed, Water,
Garlic Seasoning (Garlic Powder,
Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein,
Salt, Sugar, Flavor Enhancers
[Disodium 5'-Inosinate, Disodium
5'-Guanylate]), Salt.

Unit

TBA

Case

TBA
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension
12 x 012 oz TBA 512" x 5.,51"x 5.71"

Jans NORI MORI -
Spicy Flavor

Ingredients:

Cassava, Dried Seaweed, Water, Spicy
Seasoning (Sugar, Salt, Monosodium
Glutamate, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder,
Chili Powder, Hydrolyzed Vegetable
Protein, Paprika Oleoresin, Dextrose,
Silicon Dioxide, Citric Acid, Aspartame,
Sunset Yellow).

Unit
TBA
Case
TBA
Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
TBA TBA TBA
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Irresistibly Fun!

Crafted from selected cassava, Jans
Cassava Crackers deliver a clean, delicate
crunch in every bite.

Light yet satisfying, it's a playful snack with
a premium feel, perfect anytime..

Light, Crispy,

L E .

Jan jans
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Case Spec

Jans Cassava Crackers - Original

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Sugar, Garlic, Coriander, Aromatic Ginger,
Salt, Palm Oil.

Jans Cassava Crackers - Sour Cream

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Sugar, Garlic, Coriander, Aromatic Ginger, Salt, Sugar,
Milk and Milk Derivates, Monosodium Glutamate, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oil,
Herbs and Spices, Maltodextrin, Soy Sauce Powder, Disodium Ribonucleotides, Silicon
Dioxide Amorphous, Nature Identical Flavouring, Dipotassium Hydrogen Phosphate,
Calcium Lactate, Sodium Polyphosphate, Palm Oil, Citric Acid

Jans Cassava Crackers - Chili Lime

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Sugar, Garlic, Coriander, Aromatic Ginger,
Salt, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Chilli, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Flavoring
(Natural), Malic Acid, Yeast Extract, Tricalcium Phosphate, Natural Orange-
Red Food Coloring Derived From Solvent Extraction of Ground Red Peppers,
Antioxidant (Mix Tocopherols)

Jans Cassava Crackers - Spicy

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Sugar, Garlic, Coriander, Aromatic Ginger,
Salt, Sugar, Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Chilli
Powder, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Paprika Oleoresin, Dextrose, Silicon Diox-
ide, Citric Acid, Aspartame, Sunset Yellow, Palm Oil

Jans Cassava Crackers - BBQ

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Sugar, Garlic, Coriander, Aromatic Ginger,
Salt, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Herbs and Spices, Nature Identical Flavouring,
Beef Extract, Silicon Dioxide Amorphous, Gum Arabic, Medium Chain
Triglycerides, Monosodium Glutamate, Caramel Ill, Palm Oil

Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config. Container

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA



Jans Cassava Stixx - Original

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Salt, Gula, Garlic, Aromatic Ginger, Flavor
Enhancer, Salt, Flavor Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Inosinate
dan Guanylate), Synthetic Flavors (Contains Egg, Soy, Milk, Antioxidant dl-alpha
Tocopherol), Herbs, Dextrin, Vegetable Oil, Acidity Regulator, Chicken Powder,
Natural Coloring Curcumin, Palm Oil, Salt

Jans Cassava Stixx - Spicy

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Salt, Gula, Garlic, Aromatic Ginger, Flavor Enhancer, Salt, Flavor
Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Inosinate dan Guanylate), Synthetic Flavors (Contains
Egg, Soy, Milk, Antioxidant dl-alpha Tocopherol), Herbs, Dextrin, Vegetable Oil, Acidity Regulator,
Chicken Powder, Natural Coloring Curcumin, Palm Oil, Sugar, Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Onion
Powder, Garlic Powder, Chilli Powder, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Paprika Oleoresin, Dextrose,
Silicon Dioxide, Citric Acid, Aspartame, Sunset Yellow

sava. Real Crunch.

| Cas
it Real Good.

Jans Cassava Stixx - Sour Cream

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Salt, Sugar, Garlic, Aromatic Ginger, Flavor Enhancer, Salt, Flavor
Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Inosinate dan Guanylate), Synthetic Flavors (Contains
Egg, Soy, Milk, Antioxidant dl-alpha Tocopherol), Herbs, Dextrin, Vegetable Oil, Acidity Regulator,
Chicken Powder, Natural Coloring Curcumin, Palm Oil

Jans Cassava Stixx - Barbecue

Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Salt, Gula, Garlic, Aromatic Ginger, Flavor Enhancer, Salt, Flavor Enhancer
(Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Inosinate dan Guanylate), Synthetic Flavors (Contains Egg,
Soy, Milk, Antioxidant dl-alpha Tocopherol), Herbs, Dextrin, Vegetable Oil, Acidity Regulator,
Chicken Powder, Natural Coloring Curcumin, Palm Qil, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Herbs and Spices,
Nature Identical Flavouring, Beef Extract, Silicon Dioxide Amorphous, Gum Arabic, Medium Chain
Triglycerides, Monosodium Glutamate, Caramel 111

NON-GMO

PLANT-BASED \/ e
w Soiete ‘ GLLITENFREE

Jans Cassava Stixx - Chili Lime

Ingredients: Cassava, Tapioca Flour, Salt, Gula, Garlic, Aromatic Ginger, Flavor Enhancer,
Salt, Flavor Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Inosinate dan Guanylate),
Synthetic Flavors (Contains Egg, Soy, Milk, Antioxidant dl-alpha Tocopherol), Herbs, Dextrin,
Vegetable Oil, Acidity Regulator, Chicken Powder, Natural Coloring Curcumin, Palm Qil,
Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Chilli, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein, Flavoring (Natural), Malic
Acid, Yeast Extract, Tricalcium Phosphate, Natural Orange-Red Food Coloring Derived From
Solvent Extraction of Ground Red Peppers, Antioxidant (Mix Tocopherols)

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config. Container

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ . +1626 5752000 @ +16265751977 @ www.jansfood.com



YOUR NEW FAVORITE

We've rolled out two new crave-worthy
flavors to join your favorite Jans Shrimp
Roll Trio! From bold and spicy to cheesy
and savory—now with 5 exciting flavors,
there’s a perfect crunch for every craving
and every occasion.

Made with real ingredients and packed
with flavor, these crispy rolls are perfect
for movie nights, tea breaks, or anytime
snacking. Once you try them all, we know—

you'll keep coming back for more!

L
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CRUNCH TRIO..

Now with 2 More!

F-

REAL &

CHEESE__~

& www.jansfood.com

#

SHRIMP
SPRING, ==

ROLL 4N
i

JN-C90300
Jans
Shrimp Spring Roll Original
Ingredients: Wheat flour, Dried shrimp
(15.6%), Sugar, Palm oil, Monosodium
glutamate (MSG), Potassium sorbate

SHRIMP
SPRING =
ROLL 78

SPicy
flavor =7 %

JN-C90310
Jans
Shrimp Spring Roll Spicy
Ingredients: Wheat flour, Dried shrimp

(13.8%), Palm oil, Sugar, Chili powder (8%),
Monosodium glutamate (MSG), Potassium

(preservative).

Contains: Wheat, Shrimp

sorbate (preservative).

Contains: Wheat, Shrimp

CHEESE é
WﬂﬂTﬂN >
s

JN-C90320
Jans
Crispy Cheese Wonton

Ingredients: Wheat flour, Cheese, Sugar
(contains sulfite preservative), Palm oil (contains
tert-butylhydroguinone (TBHQ) antioxidant),
Grilled cheese flavoring (contains flavor
enhancers: monosodium glutamate, disodium
inosinate, and guanylate),
tert-butylhydrogquinone (TBHQ) antioxidant.
Contains: Wheat, Cheese, Sulfites

Unit Unit Unit
8 ‘38452 00810 SH“SLLE)L 065‘311 0 3”“38454 0081217
Case Case Case
10838452008100 10838452008117 10838452008124
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config. Container
12 X529 07 4,62 LBS (21 KG) 157" X 9" X 78" 110 cases 3929 cases, 40' HC container

#

CRISPY &
SEAWEED 8%
WONTON 5,

ol

Case Spec

TBA

Jans Crispy Seaweed Wonton

Ingredients: Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Chicken
Floss, Vegetable Oil (coconut oil), Seaweed
Flake, Dried Prawn, Sugar, Salt, Monosodium
Glutamate, Antioxidant TBHQ.

Jans BBQ Samosa

Ingredients: Wheat flour, Chicken Floss, Vegetable
Oil (Coconut oil), BBQ Flavor, Sugar, Salt,
Monosodium Glutamate, Antioxidant TBHQ.

Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config.

TBA TBA TBA

Unit Case

Unit Case

Container

TBA



jans

Ingredients:

P 4

Ingredients: Tapioca Flour, Egg, Coconut Qil, Unit
Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier
I R R E l I B Y [Maono- and Diglycerides], Preservative TBA
I 4 [Potassium Sorbate), Artificial Butter Flavor,
I Color [Beta Carotene]), Cheese (Milk, Salt, Case
Starter Culture, Enzymes), Monosodium
Glutamate, Disodium Pyrophosphate, Titani- TEA
um Dioxide (Color), Salt, Cheese Qil (Milk),
bz} : p— Tertiary Butylhydroguinone {Antioxidant).
- G N i Contains; Egg, Milk.
L] L]
Light Snacking.  *
L]
B. S t. f t. - Net WT. Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
lg a ls ac lon' NETWT. 3.52 OZ (100g) TBA TRA TBA TBA TBA

3.52 ox (100g)

Jans Cheese Stick is a light and crispy Last update: APRIL 24, 2026

snack made with real cheese for a ' — —
savory, melt-in-your-mouth experience. %
Perfect for everyday snacking -

anytime, anywhere.

- |
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Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container

Serving size 16 pieces (28g)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 150
% Daily Value*
: Total Fat 8g 10% u n it
Jans Cassava Chlps Saturated Fat 3g 15%
Trans Fat O
Jalapeno et -
Sodium 60mg 3%
1 . Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%
Ingredlents' Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Cassava Chips, Palm Qil, Jalapeno Seasoning Toul Sugarslg - 38452 Cl{.'! 52
7 Includes Og led Sugars %
(Sugar, Salt, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Protein 0g 0% Case
Garlic Powder, Chili Powder, Natural Flavoring, Viamin D 0meg 0%
- B! g g alcium Omg %
Whey Powder, Maltodextrine, Silicone Dioxide Iron Omg 0%
. Py 501 2%
Amorphous, Calcium Lactate, Mono and T:'fz'”l'y"w ":SV)HI ——
H H H serving of food contributes to d Iyd ‘zooo |
Diglycerides of Fatty Acids. Soning of food contiutes to ety 10838452006526

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container
Serving size 16 pcs (28g)
1

Amount Per Serving
CAS SAVA Calories 140
S""" . Total Fat 7g xom val;:/; U n It
BHIPS ear Jans Cassava Chips Saturated Fat 3 16% ‘l | | ”l”

Trans Fat 0g

) oounRmEE Sweet & Spicy Chili Sholeaersiomg o

Sodium 75mg 3%
Total C. y 20g 7%

# GLUTEN FREE »~ NON GMO

Ingredients: ot Sugers 49 " 38452 7 00802
Cassava Chips, Palm Oil (contain antioxidant Pm'ei':ﬁ';des 0g Added Sugars e C
JANS CASSAVA CHIPS ARE A DELICIOUS, WHOLESOME SNACK TBHQ and BHT), Balado Paste (contain ase
MADE FROM TROPICAL ROOTS WITH ALL-NATURAL Sugar, Fresh Chili, Palm Oil, Fresh Garlic, Salt, ~ |csumong
INGREDIENTS, GLUTEN-FREE, AND NON-GMO. ENJOY THE IEEefPIEel £8 B i: ?f‘afi'“.i"f"””?m.u.y —
et 10838452008025

CRUNCHY GOODNESS OF OUR JALAPENO FLAVOR OR SAVOR
THE BOLD SWEET AND SPICY “BALADO" CHIPS, FEATURING A
TRADITIONAL INDONESIAN SEASONING THAT PERFECTLY
BLENDS SWEETNESS WITH A SPICY KICK. WHETHER ENJOYED

Nutrition F
STRAIGHT FROM THE BAG OR PAIRED WITH YOUR FAVORITE gse“n,:gs p:c:,taine, acts
CRUNCH WITHOUT COMPROMISE.  0IP, THEY'RE PERFECT FOR SNACKING ANYTIME, ANYWHERE! e s cng
mount Per Serving
FLAVOR WITHOUT LIMITS! | Carories 149
!ranfs"Cassava Chips Tl e Unit
§ ruffle cracnemg
Ingredients: Tatl Garotyei 153 B
ms VA Cassava Chips, Palm Oil (with TBHQ as an Dy ier g G
n"lps antioxidant), Truffle Seasoning [Maltodextrin, ororgcludes G Added Sugars o
Sugar, Salt, Whey Powder (Milk), Yeast Extract, —— - Case
U Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Soy), Disodium T o
%3 Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate (I+G), Artificial | Potassium omg 0%
o Truffle Flavor, White Pepper Powder, Caramel Senig of o contiton ' daly it 2000 cnos &
’ Color Class Ill, Silicon Dioxide]. Rt 10838452008445
TRUFFLE JALAPENO SPICY CHILI Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
) ) ) 2250 Cases
6 x 8 0z (226 g) 3.18 Ibs (1.4 kq) 20" x 11.2" x 8.2 80 cases 8x10 40" HC Floor Loaded

Last update: FEB 18, 2026

DISTRIBUTED BY 3 | L +1626 5752000 i@ +16265751977 & www.jansfood.com



Sometimes Sweet,
Sometimes Savory!

Qur Jans Mixed Roots Chips are a unique
and deliciously healthy alternative to
ordinary potato chips. Each bag of chips
contains a mixture of Purple and Orange
Sweet Potatoes, Cassava, and Taro
Roots. They have twice the fiber and less
fat than other potato chips. They're also
gluten free, contains no trans-fat. and
loaded with vitamin E, It's NON-GMO
and 100% vegan.

\/ No Preservatives
\/ Peanut Free
Wheat Free

v
V No Cholesterol

Flavor Calories Size
Sea Salt 140 8 OZ
Rosemary Garlic 140 2807|2807
Salt & Vinegar 140 2807
Coriander Sea Salt 140 280Z

Enjoy our uncommon snack with
your favorite sandwich or burger,
as an appetizer with dip or
straight out of the bag!

. Unit
o MX-C30081
%&%E Jans Mixed Roots Chips Coriander Sea Salt ‘I‘ | ‘I || ‘I
= ::\- | | ]
12X 2.8 0Z(80gr) 8838452 " 00364 "
Ingredients: Cassava, Orange and Purple Sweet Potato, Taro, Palm Case

0il (Tocopherols), Seasoning [ Maltodextrin, Salt, Yeast Extract, Sugar,
Spices, Matural Flavour, Garlic and Onion Powder, Preservative: Silicon
Dioxide, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid]. May contain milk and eggs.
DOEISA52005218

Unit
MX-C30091 f
Jans Mixed Roots Chips Rosemary Garlic ‘Imul ‘I” ‘”HI
12 X 2.8 OZ (80 gr) 8 138452 W 003631 4
Ingredients: Cassava, Orange and Purple Sweet Potato, Targ, Palm Case

Oil (Tocopherols), Seasoning [ Sugar, Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract,
Garlic and Onion, Spices and Herbs, Natural Flavour, Preservative:
Silicon Dioxide, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid],

May contain milk and eggs.

DOB3IBAS2005225
Unit
MX-C30101 T
Jans Mixed Roots Chips Salt & Vinegar
12 X 2.8 OZ (80 gr) ~ al3g452 Mpoze2! 17
Ingredients: Cassava, Orange and Purple Sweet Potato, Taro, Palm Oil Case
(Tocopherols), Seasoning [ Salt, Maltodextrin, Acid: Malic Acid, Acidity
Regulators: Citric Acid and Sodium Diacetate, Acid: Lactic Acid, Sugar].
May contain milk and eggs.
DOEIRYS2005332
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
12 X 2.8 OZ (80 gr) 311bs 20" x 115" x 85" 80 cases 8x10 Ao ganes
40 container
Unit
MX-C30110 Ml
Jans Mixed Roots Chips Sea Salt
6 X 8 OZ (226 gr) L] 345(2: 0037 0
Ingredients: cassava, sweet potato, taro, palm oil, sea salt seasoning =
y = powder (salt, dextrose, sugar, yeast extract, garlic powder, silicon
QA dioxide)
SR DOB38452005249
Unit
M f"gjg MX-C30120 1IN
Meté Jans Mixed Roots Chips Rosemary Garlic
gE| oxsoz(6g) 452 1006011117
i A Ingredients: Cassava, Orange and Purple Sweet Potato, Taro, Palm £ 5{:&52050
; 0il {Tocopherols), Seasoning [ Sugar, Sait, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract,
‘ ., = Garlic and Onion, Spices and Herbs, Matural Flavour, Preservative:
o . : Silicon Dioxide, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid],
-~ % .
ST May contain milk and eggs. e .
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
2250 cases
6% 8 0Z (226 gr) 3.9 Ibs 20"x 1.5 x 85" B0 cases 8x10 40' container



ENJOY SUPREME
SNACKING AT ITS BEST.

THESE JANS TROPICAL
ROOTS CHIPS ARE MADE
FROM THE ROOT OF AN
EXOTIC TROPICAL PLANT,
WHICH MAKE THEM
LIGHTER THAN REGULAR
POTATO CHIPS AND THE
PERFECT SNACK TO
SATISFY THAT
CRUNCHY CRAVING.

M iy

AVAILABLE FLAVORS
. ORIGINAL TARO CHIPS
: : Also Known As Cologuin Chips
NO ARTIFICIAL LIGHT & BETTER FOR YOU,
COLORS OR ; CRISPY i BETTERFOR () SEA SALT SWEET POTATO CHIPS
PRESERVATIVES ; THE PLANET. Also Known As Yams Chips
Crunchy texture :
ﬂn[y' l:!-Eaﬂ. ; :"l'Ov'l.I"" love, é Sustainable Snﬂrcking @ JALAPENO CASSAVA CHIPS
MR NgNdelic : IR, Also Known As Yuca Chips

’
DISTRIBUTED BY jans L +16265752000 1@ +1626 5751977 & www.jansfood.com

ALAPENO
SSAVA
CHIPS

B

JN-C90010 | JN-C90011
Jans Jalapeno Cassava Chips

Ingredients: Cassava, palm oil, seasoning (sugar,
salt, yeast extract, onion powder, garlic powder,

Ingredients: Sweet potato, palm oil, sea salt
seasoning (sugar, salt, yeast extract, garlic
chili powder). powder).

Allergens: May contains milk and eggs. Allergens: May contains milk and eggs.

Unit Unit Un|t Umt
8 ‘38452 00529‘ 4 ﬂ“l 38452 DIDESZI ‘384 531 ‘“ “I‘
Case Case Case Case
00838452005300 10838452006526 00838452005324 10838452006106
Unit
JN-C90030
Jans Original Taro Chips
. . . 00533
Ingredients: Taro, palm oil, salt, sugar, garlic Case

powder.
Allergens: May contains milk and eggs.

00838452005348

Tropical roots processed in a modern way to make these three delicious Jans Roots Chips! With All Natural Ingredients,
Gluten Free, and Non GMO, Take every variant of our Jans Roots Chips and you'll be delighted!

All Natural Gluten Free NON-GMO
With no artificial ingredients inside If you do gluten free diet, you Made from non gmo sources, our
our Jans Roost Chips, it's all natural! shouldn't worry to have our Jans Jans Roots Chips is guilty free
Roots Chips because it's gluten free! snack to go!
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
12 X30Z 31 1bs 19.75" x 11.25 " x 8.25 " 80 cases 8x10 2000 cases

40' container

960 cases

6 X807 3.96 Ibs 20" x 11.22 " x 8.46" 80 cases 8x10 40’ container



THINLY SLICED,

BOLDLY ADDICTIVE

jans

SWEET N,
gnxx\/

wET W AT BT (s

Introducing Sweet Potato StixX: ultra-crispy,
thinly sliced orange and purple sweet potatoes
packed with bold flavor in every crunch. Made
from wholesome, hon-GM0 ihgredients and
naturally gluten-free, they're the smarter, tastier
way to shack.

AVAILABLE IN
3 FLAVORS:

’
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ L #1626 5752000 & +1626 5751977 & www.jansfood.com

SEA SALT

SWEET N’ SPICY
CHILI LIME

TRUFFLE

8"!8&52

jans

"SWEET \
3‘6‘11\10 \
snxx\J

Sea Salb %

\ WV

=rw. WY R sy

Jans
Sweet Potato Stixx
SEA SALT

Ingredients: Orange Sweet Potato Stick,
Purple Sweet Potato Stick, Palm Qil
(antioxidant TBQ & BHT), Sea Salt

seasoning (Salt, Dextrose, Sugar, Yeast

Extract, Garlic Powder, Anticaking (E551)).

150gr
Unit Case
TBA TBA
80gr
Unit Case
TBA TBA
50gr
Unit Case

00850|“|9 10838452

Case Spec

12 X 5,29 07
(150 G)

12X2820Z
(80 G)

12X170Z
(50 G)

008506

Case
Weight

TBA

TBA

TBA

jans
|4

SWEET \, /
pnmg!\\

ST\

Trugfle

| @ mmem

Jans

Sweet Potato Stixx
TRUFFLE

Ingredients: Orange Sweet Potato Stick,
Purple Sweet Potato Stick, Palm Qil
(antioxidant TBQ & BHT), Truffle seasoning
(Maltodextrin, Sugar,

Flavor Enhancers (E627, E631), Salt, Natural
Spice Mix (Celery, Garlic, OVVnion) Flavors,
Anticaking Agent - Silicon Dioxide (E551)).

Jans
Sweet Potato Stixx
SWEET N’ SPICY CHILI LIME

Ingredients: Orange Sweet Potato Stick,
Purple Sweet Potato Stick, Palm Qil (with
antioxidants: TBHQ & BHT), Chili Lime
Seasoning (Sugar, Salt, Matural Spice Mix
[Chili, Onion, Garlic, Pepper], Dextrose, Yeast
Extract Powder, Food Acids [Citric Acid, Malic
Acid], Flavors, Maltodextrin, Anticaking Agent
(Silicon Dioxide), Paprika Extract [Coloring]).

150gr
Unit Case
8 I.‘!zisﬂ !!“l"“. w
80gr
Unit Case

845270084 ? 9

083845 2008476

150gr
Unit Case
8 “Ill!!zlsj Hjﬂi 3
80gr
Unit Case
a|||3!452|00346||||2 1033“3-*.52008469
50gr

Unit Case

| ll |]| 10838452

8 3845200849 "3

Case Pallet

Dimension  Pallet Qty  congig.
149" X129" X 114" 63 cases 9 x7
11.81" x 9.84" x 9.45" TBA TBA
10.2" x 7.8" x 8.26 TBA TBA

008490

50gr

Unit Case

8|‘|I3!4UJ 00848| ”& 10838452008483

Container

20" 855 cases
40'HC: 1900 cases

TBA

TBA
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Whether you dress them up or down, you are guaranteed to experience the

satisfuing simplicity of exotic roots chips dressed in Sea Salt, Rosemary

Garlic, and Jalapeno flavor. Wonderjoy Mixed Roots and Roots Chips all

natural, gluten free also come with 0 grams trans fat, making them the
perfect healthy treat!

Case Spec

6x 8 0Z(226 g)

. #1626 575 2000 & +1626 5751977 & www.jansfood.com
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RS-C00001
Wonderjoy - Mixed Roots Chips Sea Salt

Ingredients: CASSAVA, SWEET POTATO, TARO, PALM OIL, SEA SALT
SEASONING POWDER (SALT, DEXTROSE, SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT,
GARLIC POWDER, SILICON DIOXIDE).

Allergen information: contains soy.
Manufacture handling dairy, shellfish, and peanut.

RS-C00002
Wonderjoy - Mixed Roots Chips Rosemary Garlic

Ingredients: CASSAVA, PALM OIL, SWEET POTATO, TARO, ROSEMARY AND GARLIC
SEASONING POWDER (MALTODEXTRINE, SUGAR, SALT, SPICES (GARLIC, PEPPER,
ROSEMARY, ONION), HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN, FLAVORING (SYNTHETIC),
1+G (E635), FOOD ACIDITY REGULATOR (CITRIC ACID, E330), PARSLEY FLAKE).

Allergen information: contains soy.
Manufacture handling dairy, shellfish, and peanut.

RS-C00003
Wonderjoy - Roots Chips Jalapeno Cassava

Ingredients: CASSAVA, PALM OIL, SEASONING (SUGAR,
SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, ONION POWDER, GARLIC
POWDER, CHILI POWDER).

Allergen information: contains soy.
Manufacture handling dairy, shellfish, and peanut.

RS-C00004
Wonderjoy - Roots Chips Sea Salt Sweet Potato

Ingredients: SWEET POTATO, PALM OIL, SEA SALT,
SEASONING (SALT, SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT, GARLIC
POWDER).

Allergen information: contains soy.
Manufacture handling dairy, shellfish, and peanut.

Unit

I 00781“

38452

Case

TEIBASIO0TETS

8 6

Unit

JOLAANE

E‘I
Case

EIBAS200TEND

3

Unit

{ L

Case

il

ORBASEOOTENT

Unit

8 ||38452 ALJ?BJ

Case

TEIBASR00TEA

7

Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

TBA 20.07" x 11.14" x 8.2" TBA TBA

TBA



&
Addictively crunchy snack you’ll love to MUNCH

rMh):H CHiPs

“ITRUFFLE FAvop

-
“\ &
- TEMRHCHIES

m‘nm CHIPS| DRIGIMAL FLAVDE

TMEH'(HIPS

IV '..'-I.".!! 11495 [ TRUFFLE FLAVOR

JN-C90212
Jans Tempeh Chips
Original

Ingredients:
Soybean, Yeast, Tapioca Flour, Salt,
Garlic, Pepper, Coriander, Water,
Palm Oil

Unit

TN

Case

10838452007905

JN-C90213

Jans Tempeh Chips
Black Truffle

Ingredients:
Soybean, Yeast, Tapioca Flour, Palm Oil,
Maltodextrine; Sugar, Salt, Matural Spice
Mix (Celery, Garlic, Onion), Flavars, Anti
Caking Agent - Silicon Dioxide (E551).

Unit

LI

Case

10BIBESA007912

Jans' Tempeh chips are made from fermented soybeans that deliver the tastiest, most
satisfying crunch. Tempe Chips are source of protein and fiber which makes it the perfect
snack that's both savory and healthy. We bring you this crispy Indonesian delicacy that is

undeniably delicious and vegan!

Mode from pwlun't.-'bqsﬁd.lngmﬂi,é{;ta. A SOU RCE OF PROTEIN

packed with protein and made from ‘

selected soubeans. Whether you're

looking fari quick and easy inuck @’ PLANT BASED Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
on the go or something to munchon @ GLUTEN FREE
during a movie night, Jans Tempeh

CHips are sure to satisfy your

cravings (n.a healthy way!

2912 ctns

12 x 4.4 0Z (125 q) 441b (2 kg) N4az"xX15"x o 90 cases 10xg 40’ floor loaded




PERFECTLY BAKED FOR A LIGHT, CRISPY BITE THAT

GENTLY MELTS IN YOUR MOUTH. A UNIQUE TEXTURE
EXPERIENCE THAT KEEPS YOU COMING BACK FOR MORE.

THREE IRRESISTIBLE FLAVORS.
ONE DELICIOUS OBSESSION.

COCONUT CHEESE CHOCOLATE

F
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ L +1626 5752000 @ +16265751977 @& www.jansfood.com

HI[H1fs
RINGZ

l,.-l‘.‘f'
‘9

DELFGHTFUL
COCOMUT CODKIES

T A OR R

Case Spec Case Weight
20 x 5.29 oz (1509) 8.81 Ibs (4kg)

jans
CHEEZ®
RINGZ

SWEET B TAVORY
CHEESE COUKELS

e AMEOnE

Case Spec Case Weight
20 x 4.76 0z (1359) 8.81 Ibs (4kg)

JN-C10400
Jans Coco Ringz - Coconut Cookies

Ingredients: Tapioca Starch, Sugar, Palm Oil (contains tocopherol
(E307b) as antioxidant), Coconut Milk Powder (contains milk
protein), Artificial Coconut Flavor, Salt, Egg Powder.

Unit Case
HMI!JUJMJMU“\ 10838452008278
Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
14.7" x 10.6" x 11.33" 70 cases 10x7 TBA

JN-C10410

Jans Cheez Ringz - Cheese Cookies
Ingredients: Tapioca Starch, Palm Oil (contains tocopherol
(E307b) as antioxidant), Sugar, Cheese (contains potassium
sorbate (E202) and nisin (E234) as preservatives), Leavening
Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt, Egg Powder, Artificial
Cheese Flavor, Natural Food Colors (Annatto (E160b(i)),
Curcumin (E100)).

Unit Case

" I!JJSEMLH L 10838452008285

Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

14.7" x 10.6" x 11.33" 70 cases 10x7 TBA

Jans Choco Ringz - Chocolate Cookies

antioxidant tocopherol E307b), Cocoa Powder, Milk Powder,

u'lnco cku @ Ingredients: Tapioca, Sugar, Vegetable Fat (palm, contains

RINSZ RINGZ

RICH & BOLD
CHOCOLATE COOKIES

LN, 10 4]

v W
pagel

Net WT, Case Weight
20 x 4.76 oz (135g) 8.81 Ibs (4kg)

4,76 oz (609) TBA

Fructose, Caramel Colour Class Ill (E150c), Chocolate Flavour
(contains caramel colour class IV E150d), Salt, Egg Powder.

Unit Case
TBA TBA
Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
14.7" x 10.6" x 11.33" 70 cases 10x7 TBA
TBA TBA TBA TBA

Last update: APR 23, 2026



CRSPYPUR:

Take a bite,
start your /awm%/
Bite-sized cream-filled pastries that take

your taste buds on a delicious journcy
around the world.

: = 00 0
B @ G

Movic Shari Solo Sifti
Snacking iy Snacking e

4
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ t.+1626 5752000 W@ +1626 5751977 @& www.jansfood.com

Perfect for 5#5"¢ m/m/zzf/

Net WT.

5.29 oz {150g)

: Unit
Jans .
Crispy Puff - Hazelnut Choco TBA
Ingredients:
Wheat Flour, Egg, Hazelnut Choco Paste (Hazelnuts, Sugar, Cocoa,
Pam Oil, Emulsifier), Margarine, Sugar, Baking Powder, Salt, Milk Gase
Flavor (contains milk).
TBA
Container: Wheat, Eggs, Milk.
Unit
Jans
Crispy Puff - Strawberry TBA
Ingredients:
Wheat flour, Eggs, Strawberry sauce, Margarine (contains palm oil,
water, emulsifiers), Sugar, Baking powder, Salt, Milk flavor. Case
Container: Wheat, Eggs, Milk. TBA
Unit
Jans |
Crispy Puff - Matcha =5
Ingredients:
Wheat Flour, Ega, Matcha Paste (Matcha, Sugar, Palm Oll}, Case
Margarine, Sugar, Baking Powder, Salt, Milk Flavor (contains milk).
Container: Wheat, Eggs, Milk. TBA
Unit
Jans if
Crispy Puff - Ube —
Ingredients:
Wheat Flour, Egg, Ube Paste (Ube, Sugar, Palm Qil), Margarine, Case
Sugar, Baking Powder, Salt, Milk Flaver (contains milk),
Container: Wheat, Eggs, Milk. Ll
Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Last update: APRIL 24, 2026



fans

BiscuUits

Made from high-quality potatoes,
Jans Potato Biscuit delivers a

light, crispy texture with a smooth
savory taste. Perfect on its own
or with dips, it's a sati
snack for any momen

o

r

b L =7

L

i Rich .
. I.. I 1-."?. It | ||ﬁ|- -:‘.!'i_'i_"n. Hl‘\'\ P‘::‘rﬁf".tl'lt'l' ‘: .T'Iﬁl:l‘

v CrisP B Lightly Baked. Perfecthy
Warmnth with Every 2 Shitly Bake :

|
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ t.+1626 5752000 @ +16265751977 & www.jansfood.com i

Case Spec

Jans Potato Biscuit - Original

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Potato Flake , Vegetable Fat (Palm, contain antioxidant
tocopherol E307b), Sugar, Corn Starch, Salt, Rice Flour, Tallow, Leavening Agent
(Ammonium Bicarbonate and Sodium Bicarbonate), Potato Flavour, Dried Onion,
Monosodium Glutamate, Vegetable Emulsofier E472e), Tartrazine E10.

Jans Potato Biscuit - Cheese

Ingredients: Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Potato Flake , Vegetable Fat (Palm, contain
antioxidant tocopherol E307b), Sugar, Corn Starch, Salt, Rice Flour, Tallow, Leav-
ening Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate and Sodium Bicarbonate), Potato Flavour,
Dried Onion, Monosodium Glutamate, Vegetable Emulsofier E472¢), Tartrazine
E10, Cheese Seasoning.

Jans Potato Biscuit - Spicy

Ingredients: Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Potato Flake , Vegetable Fat (Palm, contain
antioxidant tocopherol E307b), Sugar, Corn Starch, Salt, Rice Flour, Tallow, Leav-
ening Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate and Sodium Bicarbonate), Potato Flavour,
Dried Onion, Monosodium Glutamate, Vegetable Emulsofier E472¢), Tartrazine
E10, Chili Powder.

Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config. Container

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA



~ THE PERFECT
CRISPY CHEESY BREAK

MALCHIZ FEATURES CRISPY BISCUIT CRACKERS

CHEESE. IT DELIVERS A SIGNATURE SWEET CHEESE

TASTE WITH A LIGHT SAVORY HINT, A SATISFYING

CRUNCH, AND A SMDOTH CREAMY FINISH—PERFECT
FOR EVERYDAY SNACKING.

TAKE A BITE. FEEL THE CRUNCH.
ENJOY THE CHEESE.

CHIZ

COATED WITH GRATED GHEESE FLAYOR CRACKER

s
DISTRIBUTED BY janS" ‘ L #1626 5752000 @ +16265751977 & www.jansfood.com

COATED IN RICH CHEESE AND TOPPED WITH GRATED

| cHIZ

FLEVEA FRACUTE

CAATER TR RS CEERE

Jans Malchiz

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, White Compound Chocolate,
Vegetable Fat, Sugar, Tapioca, Cheese Seasoning, Salt,
Leavening Agent, Malt Extract, Yeast, Cheese Flavour

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config. Container

TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA



Get Ready to Snack Happy with Combo Cheez &
Combo Choco!

EBrace yourself for a flavor fiesta with Combo Cheez and dive into the
deliciousness of Combo Choco! Both treats kick off with a crispy
cracker that brings the crunch. Combo Cheez layers on a smooth, rich

creamy cheese, followed by a fun twist of chocolate wafers for the

1 F'EFfECt touch of sweetness. Meanwhile, Combo Choco features a
‘ creamy chocolate layer that's rich and smooth, topped with a decadent
chocolate wafer for an extra treat. Each is finished off with another

crunchy cracker, making every bite a joyful mix of textures and tastes.
Snack time has never been this fun!

MBO

g
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1 E
hE
b
na SANDWICH WAFERS

WH'H BHﬂﬂﬂlA‘[E EREAH FILLING

o

v CE—

L

DISTRIBUTED BY ‘ « t1626 5752000 @ +1 626 575 1977 » www.jansfood.com
jans |« @& wwwiansfood

Jans Combo Cheez
3.59 OZ (6 sachets x 17g)
Ingredients:

Wheat Flour, Vegetahle Fat (paim, contain anficiidant tocopheno
E3078), Sugar, Comn Starch, Milk Powder, Salt. Leavening Agent

{Ammonium Bicarbonate and Sodium Bicarbonate), Cocoa
Powder, Cheese Powder (contain flavor enhancer monosodium

UPC Unit

HI 515[”";-

putamalte disodium ribonucleatide, bod colour sunset yelow
E110, tartrazine E102, antioxidant tocophercl E307b), Lecithin,
Cheese Flavor, Food Color: Beta-Carotene E160a(l)

Allergen information:

Contains wheat and milk.

Manufactured in a facility thal may processproduct thal contain
wheat, mdk, egg, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts.

Jans Combo Choco
3.59 OZ (6 sachets x 17g)
Ingredients:

‘Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Fat {palm, contain antioxidant
tocopherol E307D), Cocoa Powder, Com Starch, Millk Powder, ||

UPC Unit

I

Leavening Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonale and Sodium
Bicarbonate), Salt, Lecithin, Cheess Flavor, Food Color:
Beta-Caratene E160a(1)

Allergen information:

Comlains wheal and milk,

Manufaciured in a facility that may processproduct that contain
wheat, milk, egg. soy, peanuls, and tree nuts.

Get ready for a snack that's as fun as it is delicious!
Our Cream Cheese and Chocolate Crackers with
Chocolate Wafers are the ultimate treat to satisfy
your cravings. Imagine creamy, dreamy cream
cheese spread over a crispy cracker, all topped off
with a layer of rich chocolate wafer. It's a sweet and
savory combo that'll have your taste buds dancing!




o CARAMELIZED
= | SPICES COOKIES

CARAMELIZED
SPICES COOKIES

Caramel Spices Cookies is the

s to share with your family and
Enjoy them over a
ur loved ones!

,Iaﬁs
perfect cookie .
friends in every occasion.
cup of tea or coffee with yo

SIGNATURE .

SPICE BLEND

CRISPY &
DELICIOUS

PERFECT
FOR SHARING

PERFECT WITH
COFFEE OR TEA

Coffee or Tea Toppings lce Cream

Cheese Pairing

. .-".-' e ; 1

RICH FLAVOR,
IRRESISTIBLE 3
TOENIOY! .

i

IT"S A MOMENT
OF JOY IN
EVERY BITE!

Case Spec

CARAMEULIZED
IPICLS CooKiLe

24 » 4.58 oz (130 gr)

g
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ . #1626 5752000 i +16265751977 @& www.jansfood.com

__ CARAMELIZED
gpncss COOKIES

‘ D
CARAMELIZE
SpICES COOKIES

HETWT d.6or | 130 g

JN-C10060

Jans Wonderjoy Speculoos
Caramel Spiced Cookies

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm
Olein), Butter, Leavening Agent (Ammonium
Bicarbonate and Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Spices,
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin).

Manufactured in a facility that process that contain:
Peanuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk and Tree Nuts
Products.

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Soy.

Unit and Case

L

Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
2520 cases
109 Ibs 19" x 715" x 12107 72 cases 12x6 W itbivi

Last Update: APR 23, 2026



Deliciously cris
Perfectly satis vmg.

-

Sesame Cracker
with Honey

o Tatr e 1

"

Cremtorns, Yiarve

Butter Coconut
Cracker

L S

Butter Coconut
. Cracker
with Chocolate

_‘ Jans Butter Coconut Cracker is a snack made from a
delicious blend of butter and coconut flavors. Jans

Sesame Honey Cracker, on the other hand, is a snack

made from a combination of sesame seeds and honey.

Our crackers can be enjoyed on its own or paired with
your favorite dips or spreads.

S

CRUNCH

THAT MAKES
YOU SMILE! (»

SNACK TIME TEA TIME AT WORK ON THE GO

DISTRIBUTED BY jans . +1626 5752000 @ +16265751977 & www.jansfood.com

e
¥ T
hfl . .

iy 7 | i b
by i :
SR I o U
] ; 109 i !
R Vel =07 Q mﬂ 3:!
: r‘-. 8452100336 p.
s
Case
JN-C10140 JN-C10150
Jans Butter Coconut TBA Jans Butter Coconut
Crackers Chocolate Crackers
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Case Spec Case Weight
24x 4.3 0Z 91LBS 1415" X 11.2" X 10" 24x340Z 10.45 LBS
Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container Pallet Qty Pallet Config.
70 cases 10x7 2560 cases, 40' container 70 cases 10x7
N
v e -
= |l ey il
Crucky aﬁﬁ 8452 00224
rr"‘-'{'n..u Case
JN-C10160 TBA
Jans Sesame Honey
Crackers
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension
24 x 45 0Z 12.45 LBS 13" X10.2" X 10.10"
Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
54 cases 9X6 2600 cases, 40’ container

JN-C10040

Jans Sesame Honey
Crackers (Foil)

Case Spec Case Weight

24 x 564 0Z 1115 LBS

Pallet Qty Pallet Config.
80 cases 14 X5

38452 00
Case

M 5300,

JN-C10020

TBA

Jans Butter Coconut

Crackers (Foil)

Case Dimension

13" X 10" X 10.5"

Container

3200 cases, 40" container

Case Spec

24 x 5.6 0Z

Pallet Qty

Case Weight
1215 LBS

80 cases 8 X10

Pallet Config.

Unit

452 100519
Case

TBA

Case Dimension

1415" X 11.2" X 10"

Container

1980 cases, 40’ container

Unit
8 |38452 00336

Case

8

TBA

Case Dimension

19" X 11.75" X 6"

Container

3300 cases, 40’ container

Last update: MAY 2026



INDHVIDUAL

PACKS |

JN-C10180
JANS BARBEQUE CRACKERS

Ingredients:
Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Contain Antioxidant
Tocopherol), Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Bbg Seasoning
{Contain Flavor Enhancer Monosodium Glutamate),
Vegetable Protein, Milk Powder, 3Salt, Malt Extract,
Yeast, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate

Allergen information:
Contains Wheat, Milk, And
Malt. May Contains Eggs, Soy, Sesame And Peanuts

Unit Case

JEARI

DOEBASI00STAT
Net WT. Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
TBA TBA TBA

359 0Z(102g (6% 179)) TBA TBA




A Taste Sendalion
Like No Other!’

‘Jans Durian Wafer is a delectable
snack that combines the irresistible
flavors of durian and crispy wafers.
This unique treat features layers of
‘crunchy wafer sheets sandwiching
a luscious and creamy durian filling.

Jans Durian Wafer

Ingredients: Sugar, Water, Palm Qil, Ube

Flavor, Skim Milk Powder, Sweet Whey Powder,

Maltodextrin, Vegetable Stabilizer, Salt, Vitamin
Premix (A, Bl, B6, D3), Lactose.

Unit

| 3E452 lﬂiBSIH

] 3

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config.

TBA TBA TBA TBA



L

Introducing our Jans Tinz Spicy Crackers, a perfect
blend of crunch and kick in every bite!

Each cracker boasts a delicate, airy texture, offering a
satisfying crunch while delivering a zesty, spicy flavor that
dances on your taste buds.

Whether enjoyed on their own, paired with cheese, or
used as a base for creative appetizers, our Jans Tinz
Spicy Crackers are a versatile and irresistible snack
choice. Perfect for parties, picnics, or a spicy treat at any
time of day, these crackers are sure to become your new
favorite snack.

HET WT
607002 2304

Jans Tinz Spicy Crackers

6 x 0.70 oz (20g) UPC Unit

Ingredients: | 1
Wheat Flour, Shorlening (Conlains Toecopherol Antioxidant), Vegetable Oil (Contains

Tocopherol Antoxidant), Sugar, Seasoning Sweel Chili, Whey Powder, Sall, Cheese

Powder, Eggs, Leavening Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate and Sodiurn Bicarbonale), | Il

Flavor Enhancher Monosodium Glutamate), Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin). g3 84A52 ﬂﬂ?gﬁ 4

Allergen Information:
Please see ingredienishinled in bold.
Manufactured using equipment that also process: Peanuts, Soy, Wheat, Egg. Milk, Sesame and Tree Muts Products,



Linit

RD-C10010 ‘
Royal Danish Cookies Original U M‘l
h Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Butter, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Sugar, Desiccated - i
Coconut, Eggs, Raisin, Leavening Agent {Ammonium Bicarbonate Sodium : Case :
Bicarbonates, Sait Butter Flavor, Vanilla. I || H ” I” i“l
Allergen information: wheat, milk, eggs in -
1 (E3E4520006 34
Lnit
RD-C10020 ‘ ‘
Royal Danish Cookies Original
Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Butter, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Sugar, Desiccated & 38452 1 00383102
Coconut, Eggs, Raisin, Leavening Agent {(Ammonium Bicarbonate Sodium™ ‘ C"SE ‘
Bicarbonates, Salt Butter Flavar, Vanilla, I’" " ”I ”I |ﬂ I
Allergen information: wheat, milk, eggs | . 1 ‘
TOE3E4 52004380
‘ Unit
RD-C10050 ‘
Royal Danish Cookies Giftbox
Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Butter, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Sugar, Desiccated s 38452 4
Coconut, Egas, Raisin, Leavening Agent (Ammonium Bicarbonate Sodium Lase
Bicarbonates, Salt Butter Flavor, Vanilla.
Allergen information: wheat, milk, eggs
T DE3E4 52003830
Item Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
Original Tin Can 16 OZ 17 %16 0z 21.22 |bs 155" x 155 x1° 42 cases 6x7 15?5; LARes
4 ctns
Original Tin Can320Z  6x320z  2122Ibs 25" X1 % 11" 42 cases g OIS
40 ctns
Original Gift Box 322 0Z  6x320z  22151bs 225" x N5 X 12" 42 cases 7 e

The Royal Danish Butter Cookies come with
the traditional recipe, our cookies products
are made by heart.
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% tradition .

THIN « CRISPY - DELICIOUS
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COCONUT

WET WCIGHT §pEar §oba B

CDFFEE

RAE mEAE] 13egr § 4.3 84

UNNAMQN

WAR WL S f o g,

These cinnamon, coconut, and coffee cookie thins are an excellent snack to enjoy with a
cup of coffee or tea, or as a sweet treat on the go. With their delicious flavor and
whnlesnme ingredients, these cookies are an excellent choice for anyone looking for
: alternative to traditional cookies. Eemn s _ __,.,.;_,.i

s
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ . +1626 5752000 @ +1626 5751977 & www.jansfood.com

jans

radition
%

CINNAMUN

BT e R )

JN-C10220
Jans Tradition Cookie
Thins Cinnamon

Ingredients: Wheat flour, sugar, palm oil,
palm shortening, coconut, whey (milk),
e00gs, leavening (ammonium bicarbonate,
sodium bicarbonate), salt, artificial
cocanut flavor.
Manufactured in a facility that may
process that contain:

Peanuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk and Tree
Muts Products.

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Eggs

Unit

1083B452006052
Case Spec Case Weight
24x% 4202 10 Ibs

_;C’.'fl'-.

tradition
a—aﬁ
&
cCoco N UT

WET REIEET dimy

IN-C10240

Jans Tradition Cookie
Thins Coffee

JN-C10230
Jans Tradition Cookie
Thins Coconut

Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar,
Vegetable Oil{Palm}), Shortening(Palm),
Desceelec Coconut, Whey Powder, Egas,
Leavening Agent (Ammaorium Bicarbonate
and Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, And
Artificial Coconut Flavor
Manufactured in a facility that may
process that contain:
Peanuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk and Tree
MNuts Products.

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Coconut

Ingredients: Wheat flour, sugar, palm
oil, palm shortening, whey (milk), eqgs,
coffee, leavening {ammonium bicarbonate,
sodium bicarbonate), salt, artificial coffee
flavor, tocopherols (antioxidant).
Manufactured in a facility that may
process that contain:

Peanuts, Soy, Wheat, Egas, Milk and Tree
Nuts Preducts.

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Eggs

Unit Unit
8 | eluusLllf WH ““HL
Case Casa
| 10638452006038 ‘ T
Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
168" x 135"« 8" 77 cases 9xB 2520 cases

40" container



LOVE LIFE,
LOVE

€ TRUSTED QUALITY
€% CONVENIENT & PORTABLE
€ SHELF-STABLE

€ EXCITING FLAVORS

BLUEBERRY

ULTRA MILK DELIVERS PREMIUM
FLAVORED MILK THAT MEETS THE NEEDS
OF TODAY’S CONSUMERS. FROM TIMELESS
CLASSICS LIKE CHOCOLATE AND
STRAWBERRY TO EXCITING FLAVORS SUCH
AS TARO, MOCHA, AND CARAMEL, ULTRA
MILK OFFERS A VARIETY THAT APPEALS TO
EVERY TASTE.

IDEAL FOR DAILY CONSUMPTION, IT
PROVIDES REFRESHMENT AND
REPLENISHMENT AFTER PHYSICAL
ACTIVITY WHILE SUPPORTING HYDRATION
AND RECOVERY. MADE FROM PURE MILK
AND ENHANCED WITH NATURAL FLAVORS,
ULTRA MILK COMBINES GREAT TASTE WITH
ESSENTIAL NUTRITION. RECOMMENDED
FOR AGES ONE AND ABOVE, AND PERFECT
FOR EVERY OCCASION.

-~
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ , +1626 5752000 @ +1626 5751977 @ www.jansfood.com

£ 6.76 0Z (200 ml)

UJ-C29210 Unit Case

vasozcsony |
8.45 0Z (250 ml) “
8 7998009 7010255 18809125068570
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config. Container
24 x 8.45 oz 284 Ibs 14.96" x 10.19" x 8.78" TBA TBA TBA

Unit
S UJ-C29160 a‘lmma lumaee ‘l
Ultra Milk Chocolate
Case
" 6.76 0Z (200 ml)
18998009010566
Unit Unit
aw o miimy s i
. Ultra Milk Strawberry Ultra Milk Taro S e
25 Case Case
| 6.76 OZ (200 ml) " 6.76 OZ (200 ml)
18998009010573 08998009770388
Unit Unit
8 UJ-C29190 amﬂ!ﬂm I!!UUMI | UJ-C29260 gmuuug |o|1|U‘z|sU|2|”
&= l§ Ultra Milk Caramel Case Ultra Milk Blueberry Case

ezeozoomn | [HIHHNTHAN

TEa9IBLUATIRIUT

08998009770425

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty  Pallet Config. Container

24x 6.76 oz 1.9 lbs 13.03" x 6.30" x 4.96" TBA TBA TBA

Last Update: APR 21,2026



REFRESHING TASTE =3
ANYTIME ANYWHERE

\J

Real brewed tea

No artificial ~
sweeteners ‘ol

+

3

Refreshing
anytime

All natural
ingredients

Made from high-quality tea leaves and naturally fragrant jasmine flowers, Teh Kotak Jasmine Tea offers a
refreshing escape in every sip. Smooth, aromatic. and perfectly balanced. it's a drink designed to keep you feeling
refreshed and energized—anytime, anywhere.

DISTRIBUTED BY jans l \.+16265752000 @ +16265751977 @ www.jansfood.com

Unit

LY
JASMINE UJ Teh Kotak Jasmine 8 1998009 ' 040023
Green Tea Case

Ingredients: Water, Sugar,
Vitamnin C, Jasmine Tea

1BRGEO0H040020
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config.
24 X 1014 fl oz (300 ml) 16.98 |b (7.7 kg) 136" x 8" % 51" 140 14 %10
Unit
uJ-C29100 8 988009 “040283'
UJ Teh Kotak Jasmine Tea Case
TBA
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config.
24 x 10,58 1l oz (330 ml) TBA TBA TBA TBA
! Unit
[
UJ-C29090 I
UJ Teh Kotak Jasmine Tea 2 998009 040139
Case
TBA
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config.
12 x 169 FL. OZ (500 ml) TBA TBA TBA TEA
Unit
UI-C29240 LUNRIETA
UJ Teh Kotak Jasmine Tea 87998005"040405
Case
TEA
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config.
12x33710Z(1000ml)  2911lbs(13.20 kg)  11.81" x B66" x 9.25 TRA TEA

Container

2280 cins
20 Fioor Loaded

Container

TBA

Container

TBA

Container

TBA

Last update: APR 22, 2026



Experience the Tropical Essence with Teh Kotak!

Infroducing two exciting new flavors: Lychee and Mango. T hese ready-fo-drink feas
combine the smooth richness of high-quafify brewed tea with the vibrant, fropical
sweefness of fychee and mango. Perfectly crafted fo defiver a refreshing and satisfying

' taste that stands out in foday's beverage market, Teh Kofak brings _fhe exotic flavors of
Indonesia fo your cusfomers, one sip at a fime. =

i A
e i

Pasa MdnggaE

! f 2! |
sl Tassily 300 :_I_Liﬁﬂl,"_? HE

4 Authentic Taste M Ready-to-Drink ™ Perfect for Any Occasion
Crafted with the finest fea {eaves Convenience Whether you're relaxing at home, picnic, or
and infused with the fuscious flavors F’erfecf{y packaged for a refreshing seeking a quick pick me up, Teh Kofak Lychee
of tropicaf fychee and mango. experience anytime, anywhere. and Mango are your ideaf companions.

’
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Rotak

ﬁﬂ&‘ﬂ Leci

1o Bersih 300 mi {10.14 fl o)

UJ-C29132
UJ - TEH KOTAK LYCHEE FLAVOR

Unlt Case
“ 98009040242
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension
24 X10.14 fl 0z (300 ml) 16.98 Ib (7.7 kg) 136" x 8" x 51"

UJ-C29133
UJ - TEH KOTAK MANGO FLAVOR

Ml |

Unit Case

998009 " 040368 18998009040259
Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
2580 ctns

140 cases 14 x 10 20' Floor Loaded



SUHI‘CE (]f Vitamin Mungbeans are rich in vitamins and minerals, and are a
\/ ! good source of protein and fiber, making the drink a
BL Bz’ BS’ Bﬁ’ B12 healthy and nutritious option. The ready-to-go version
of this drink is convenient for those who are on-the-go

\/ Sﬂurce ﬂf Fﬂli[j A{jid & |0dine and want a quick and easy way to enjoy mungbeans.

" i
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ui-C29200
UJ Ultra Sari Kacang Hijau
(Mungbean Drink)

Unit

BH E'W' THIES H

Case

RUIIVIIE

AR RS CS0

Ultra Sari Kacang ljo (Ultra Mung Bean Drink) ideal for daily drinking consumption at cold or room temperature. It is recommended
for all consumer in any of aged, include children 1 year and above, teens, adults, also eider.

This health drink is made from high guality mung bean which is a delicious source of Vitamin B, dietary fiber and vegetable protein.
It offers a tasty, nourishing and refreshing health drink which is combined with natural palm sugar and ginger.
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

3900 ctns

24 x 845 fl.oz 9 Ibs 137" % 6707 % 5.50 210 21%10 20' Floor Loaded
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Series JN-C30411 JN-C30421

® Refreshing, delicious, and . ,

Real Frult @ packed with prebiotics, Jans unit unit

° @=g® SperkingPrebiotio supports gut I NI
© health while delighting your 5 38452 38452

84521008151l g 8 0081615
ea ene s. taste buds. Made with real fruit e B Case Inner Box Case

flavors and light carbonation, ‘"I' l
8" 38452

®
' it’s the perfect balance of mind " II I‘III IHH“ | |WI ‘"I" l l II I‘Illl IHH"‘I ’ ‘”l
. and refreshment! i - 10838452008155 87" 38452700808 T C 10838452008162

CALAMANG!

Jans Jans
Sparkling Prebiotic Juice - Sparkling Prebiotic Juice -
Calamansi Flavor Dragonfruit & Raspberry Flavor

" 1 A e ~ =S Tk?; 0
{ ). — e h-ﬁ _ g— - = \jﬂ -ultlllrg
jans 0 = Py

%te lotic gparkling prebiotic

: H ® JN-C30441
_ L blot JN-C30431
DRAGONFRUIT pre Ic ‘ PINK GUAVA . s Sparkling Prebi t'Jajn§ ith Collagen -
& RASPBERRY collogen &M Sparkling Prebiotic Juice with Collagen - parkling Prebiotic Juice with Collagen
o | with - Lychee Flavor Pink Guava & Mango Flavor
/'__. | QW Unit Unit
= F e . rSGI:I'
..... (d e | o [\~ MM NI
5 . - ’ i : I 8838452 1 00817™" 2 8838452 1 00818 " g
= b S ' o ‘d ' Inner Box Case Inner Box Case
— | T CIII gy, [T

N

10838452008179 10838452008186

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
4x6x84FL 0Z(250ml) 2,2 Ibs (6.5 kg) 13.27" x 9.06" x 5.87" 150 cases 15x 10 TBA
‘ Last Update: JUNE 5, 2025

’
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JANS 100% COCONUT WATER

P“RE COCONUT REFRESHMENT, PURE. NATURAL. REFRESHING.
@ STRAIGHT FROM NATURE &

EXPERIENCE TRUE TROPICAL HYDRATION WITH JANS 100% COCONUT WATER WITH PULP
AND JANS 100% COCONUT WATER. MADE FROM YOUNG COCONUTS, NEVER FROM
CONCENTRATE, THESE DRINKS DELIVER CLEAN, NATURAL REFRESHMENT PACKED WITH
ELECTROLYTES AND POTASSIUM.

JN-C30360 Unit Case
St ol LAEAN AR
Case Spec: 12 X 1115 FL OZ (330 MI) AT |
Case Weight: 947 Lbs (4.3 Kg) ersemroetee
_ e - Contain Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

PURE COCONUT WATER PACKED WITH ELECTROLYTES

: ‘ ) - : i : - 12 ¥ 1115 FL OZ (330 MI) 944" X 708" X 61" 250 Cases 26X9 TBA

AND POTASSIUM. VEGAN, GLUTEN~-FREE, AND

PERFECTLY REFRESHING FOR EVERYDAY HYDRATION.

A VEGAN GLUTEN J IN-C30200

: Jans 100% Coconut Water With Pulp Unit Case

Ingredients : 100% Coconut water with pulp | | I HI|I“I I|III||
Case Spec: 24 X 16,57 FL OZ (490 M) aillgg, o ol

Case Weight: 15.63 Lbs (7.09 Kg)

RALLY WITH
EHYDRATE MATURAL!
RELEETH&'I.‘!’TES & PoTASSIUM

e FLozia0ML . G & 7 2 Contain Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

2810 CTNS

24 X 16.57 OZ (490 MI) 0 K75 X7 160 Cases 20X8 (20' FLOOR LOADED)

Last Updated : OCT 16, 2025
FRESH YOUNG COCONUT WATER WITH REAL
PULP, NATURALLY SWEET, HYDRATING, AND
MADE NOT FROM CONCENTRATE. ENJOY THE
PURE TASTE OF THE TROPICS IN EVERY SIP,

#
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Pure. Fresh.
Source of
Antioxidants.

Jans Soursop Juice is made from

100% pure soursop with pulp —
no additives, just the natural
essence of the fruit. Soursop is a
tropical superfruit and a natural
source of antioxidants. Enjoy the
bold, refreshing taste of real

soursop in every can.

No _
Preservatives

% No Artificial
%/ Coloring

No Sugar
Added

’
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* MADE FROM 100HFRESH JNCE
A

JN-C30230
Jans 100% Soursop Juice with Pulp
Can

Ingredients: Soursop juice with pulp

Unit

||38452

00707

8 6

Made from
100% Fresh Juice

Our Soursop Juice is made from, and only from,
100% fresh soursop juice. With soursop pulp
included, you can taste the freshness.

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension

12X169 FLOZ  15.67 Ib (711 kg) 10" x 75" x 7"

Case

10838452007073

High
Antioxidant
Soursop fruit is known to be naturally high in

Vitamins A, C, and E, all of which have antioxidant
properties known to boost one's immune system.

Container

2810 ctns
20' Floor Loaded

Pallet Qty Pallet Config.

160 cases 20x 8



& = Unit
R JN-C30320
. g Jans 30% Lychee Juice with Pulp ‘ll“””lllm ||I|
to Y s [k 4
. Ip Ingredients:
\ Lychee Juice with Pulp, Water, Sugar Case
o Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid,
) “. Lychee Flavor.
' 10838452007721
Unit
JN-C30330 ‘
Jans 30% Guava Juice with Pulp ‘ll"””llll“‘ ‘Ilm
-] 352 [} 7
Ingredient.s: . N . Crse
Calamansi Juice, Water, Sugar, Citric Acid,
Vitamin C, Sucralose (0.0075%),
Colors (FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Yellow 6).
10838452007714
Unit
JN-C30340
T
Y = [ d 1
Ingredients:
Calamansi Juice, Water, Sugar, Citric Acid, Case
Vitamin C, Sucralose (0.0075%),
Colors (FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Yellow 6).
10838452007738
Unit
JN-C30380
Jans 100% Watermelon Juice ||| ” |||
Ingredients: 8038452100840 o
100% Watermelon Juice. Case
10838452008407
JN-C30390 Unit
Jans 100% Mango Juice with Pulp ||‘||H”| ‘l ”
Ingredients: 8384521008394
100% Mango Juice. Case

F oy w

. j—,‘ m‘ - 10838452008391
Made of Real _‘C')'_ Perfect for &\ Light &
Fruit JuiCe A anytime refreshing Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

2810 ctns

12 X16.9 0Z (500ml)  15.67 Ib (711 kg) 10"x 75" x7 160 cases 20X 8 20' Floor Loaded

' 4 .
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ’ t,+1626 5752000 i@ +16265751977 @ www.jansfood.com Last update: APRIL 23, 2026



With'Nata De COcP

'UH

\‘4
| "l Wikl mih

\ Mnu :
.hw‘—lﬂ.orw omil) g

Vet W, 9 g £ .02 (200mV)

W# Our NEW Jans Coconut Milk Drink come with real Nata De Coco bites! It's VEGAN,
GLUTEN FREE, and CHOLESTEROL FREE. Taste the freshness of sweet coconut milk
drink and tropical bites in a bottle. Available in Original, Mango, Melon, and "
Strawberry flavor. Don’t say we didn’t warn you, it's addicting! -

¥ o,

’ .
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Case Spec

JN-C30240

Jans Coconut Milk Drink with Nata De Coco - Original

Ingredients: Water, Coconut Milk, Sugar, Nata De Coco, Emulsifiers (Glyceryl
Monostearate, Polyglycerol Fatty Acid Ester), Sodium Caseinate (Stabilizer), Coconut
Flavor.

Contains: Coconut and Milk.

JN-C30250

Jans Coconut Milk Drink with Nata De Coco - Mango

Ingredients: Water, Coconut Milk, Sugar, Nata De Coco, Emulsifiers (Glyceryl
Monostearate, Polyglycerol Fatty Acid Ester), Sodium Caseinate (Stabilizer), Mango
Flavor, Colors (FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Yellow 6).

Contains: Coconut and Milk.

JN-C30260
Jans Coconut Milk Drink with Nata De Coco - Strawberry

Ingredients: Water, Coconut Milk, Sugar, Nata De Coco, Emulsifiers (Glyceryl
Monostearate, Polyglycerol Fatty Acid Ester), Sodium Caseinate (Stabilizer),
Strawberry Flavor, Color (FD&C Red 40).

Contains: Coconut and Milk.

JN-C30270
Jans Coconut Milk Drink with Nata De Coco - Melon

Ingredients: Water, Coconut Milk, Sugar, Nata De Coco, Emulsifiers (Glyceryl
Monostearate, Polyglycerol Fatty Acid Ester), Sodium Caseinate (Stabilizer), Melon
Flavor, Colors (FD&C Yellow 5, FD&C Blue 1).

Contains: Coconut and Milk.

Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty

24x 9.8 FL.0Z (290 mL) 27.711b (1257 kg) ~ 15.55"x 10.5" x 6.77" 81 cases 9x9

Pallet Config.

Unit

Case

10838452007325

Unit

8452 1 00731

Case

1

10838452007318

Unit

Case

10838452007295

Unit

Case

10838452007301

Container

1587 ctns
20' floor loaded



Beat the Heat!

Discover the Ultimate Life-Saving Dri

Delicious Classic, Brown Sugar, Taro, Matcha, and Thai Tea Bo
packed in this can for you to take anywhere, anytime. Ou

with ready to drink boba pearls that are uniquely made

£ -

3

’
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Flavor

Original,
Brown Sugar

s
Milk
tea

Flavor

Taro, Honeydew

Matcha

JN-C90204
Jans Boba Milk Tea Classic

Ingredients: Water, Whole Milk Powder, Instant Black Tea Powder,
Sugar, Tapioca Pearls, Non-dairy Creamer, Emulsifiers (Sucrose esters
of fatty acids, Carrageenan), Flavors (Tea, Milk), Sucralose.

Contains: Milk.

JN-C90205

Jans Boba Milk Tea Brown Sugar

Ingredients: Water, Whole Milk Powder, Instant Black Tea Powder,
Brown Sugar, Tapioca Pearls, Non-dairy Creamer, Emulsifiers (Sucrose

esters of fatty acids, Carrageenan), Flavors (Tea, Milk, Brown Sugar),
Sucralose.

Contains: Milk.

Unit

Case

10838452007776

Unit

Case

10838452007783

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

28,66 Ib

24 x16.9 FL. OZ (500 ml) (13 kg) 6.77" x 10.59" x 15,565" 70 cases

1500 ctns
10x7 20' Floor Loaded

JN-C90206 Unit
Jans Boba Milk Tea Taro ”“ ‘l ||||| I‘l“ ‘ ‘ ‘l“
Ingredients: Water, Whole Milk Powder, Instant Black Tea Powder, 845270078
Sugar, Tapioca Pearls, Non-dairy Creamer, Emulsifiers (Sucrose esters Case
of fatty acids, Carrageenan), Flavors (Tea, Milk, Taro), Sucralose.
contains: M"k' 10838452007851
JN-C90208 Unit
Jans Boba Milk Tea Matcha ”" ‘l |||||
Ingredients: Water, Whole Milk Powder, Instant Black Tea Powder, 845270078
Sugar, Tapioca Pearls, Match Powder, Non-dairy Creamer, Emulsifiers Case
(Sucrose esters of fatty acids, Carrageenan), Flavors (Tea, Milk,
Matcha), Sucralose, Colors (FD&C Blue 1, FD&C Yellow 5).
Contains: Milk. 10838452007875
JN-C90214
Jans Boba Thai Tea
Ingredients: Water, Whole Milk Powder, Cane Sugar, Thai Tea,
Tapioca Pearls, Non-Dairy Creamer (Derived from Milk), Sucrose 384 2 00801
Esters of Fatty Acids (Emulsifier), Stabilizers (Carrageenan, Sodium
Caseinate (Milk Derivative)), Natural and Artificial Flavors (Tea,
Milk), FD&C Yellow No. 6.
Contains: Milk.

1083845200801

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

28,66 Ib

24 x16.9 FL. OZ (500 ml) (13; kg) 16.14" x 14.37' x 6.89" 70 cases

1535 ctns
10x7 20' Floor Loaded



DEI.ICIOUS

Experience the vibrant and robust flavors of aur
Thal Milk Taa and Boba Thal Milk Tes, Eac!'&ﬂ.lp
Iz 2 bold adventure, comblining the traditior
gssence of Thal tea with a rich, creamy twlsi‘.‘..

Qur Thal Milk Tea delivers a powerful punchof
authentic, aromatic tea hiended seamtessly with
velvety milk for a taste that stands aut. For m_

extra layer of excitement, dive Into our Baba Tha
Mllk Tea, where I‘.ha chewy tapioca pﬂﬂs create

flavor revolutlon
it's time for the

#BOLDLYDELICIOUS!

’
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SR e PLICL N

IN-C90214
Jans Boba Thai Tea

12 X 16.57 OZ

Ingredients: Water, Whole Milk Powder, Cane
Sugar, Thal Tea, Taploca Pearls, Non-Dalry Crea mer
{Derwed from Milk), Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids
{Emulsifier), Stabilizers ({Carragesnan, Sodium
Cazeinate (Milk Derivat we)), Natural and Artificial
Flavors (Tea, Milk), FD&C Yellow No. 6

Hutrltlnl Fncta f#

-“m P i
T

Lindt Case

IN-C90215
tans Thai Milk Tea
12 X 16.57 OZ

Ingredients: Water, Whole Milk Powdar, Cane Sugar,
Thal Tea, Hon-Dalry Creamer {Derived from kik),
Sucrose Esters of Fatty Aclds (Emulkifier), Sabilizers
{Carrageenan, Sodium Casainate), Natural and
Artificial Flavors (Tea, Milk), FDAC Yellow No. 6.

Mutritlen Facts
TAIeef o aAm IR oA covdRie |

Sar l-l - A FLOT

Calories 160

¥ i b i35l o s i i vy

s s

Livuit Case
'! Elumml¢ II‘IIIII‘I"II




Nata de coco is a chewy, jelly-like
dessert made from the fermentation

of coconutf water. It is renowned for its
unigue texture, refreshing taste, and
versatility in various culinary .
applications. This delighfful treat is .
not only delicious buf also packed

with dietary fiber, making it a

healthier and satisfying snack!

ENJOY IT
RIGHT AWAY!

ad
Qg%; 0

C 1 Cholesterol
Dietary Fiber Free

% Contains

From smoothies and salads to desserts and drinks, Jubes

FOR YOUR
FAVORITE
RECIPES

Or as simple topping
fo your yogurt, ice
crearm, and micjita!

7 No Artificial Sweetener v Made from Real

and Preservatives Coconut Water

odds a deliciously unique twist fo any dish. Experience the ease

and creativity with Jubes, made from real coconut water without artificial sweeteners and preservatives, ready to eat and
perfect for any recipe. Plus, Jubes is a healthier snacking option with no cholesterol and contains dietary fiber, making it

great for your digestion.

’
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Case Spec

24 %127 o0z

JU-C10010
Jubes Nata De Coco Cocopandan

Ingredients; Nata De Coco (58.33%) (Coconut Water, Bacteria Culture
Acetobacter Xytinuml, Water, Sugar, Artificial Original Flavor (Propylene
Glycol, Vanilin, Geranium Oil, Amyl Butyrate, Amyl Acetate, Ethyl
|sovalerate, Citronellyl Acetate, Delta-Decalactone, 2-methylthio-3.5 or
G-methyl pyrazine), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

Ju-Cioo20

Jubes Nata De Coco Lychee

Ingredients: Nata De Coco (58.33%) {Coconut Water, Bacteria Culture
Acetobacter Xylinum), Water, Sugar, Artificial Lychee Flavor (Propylene
Glycol El 520, Sodium Citrate 831), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

JU-Cci10030

Jubes Nata De Coco Mango

Ingredients: Nata De Coco (58.33%) (Coconut Water, Bacteria Culture
Acetobacter Xylinum), Water, Sugar, Artificial Mango Flaver (Propylene

Glycol, Cis-3-hexan-1-01, Ethyl Butyrate, Vaniline, Acetic Acid), Acidity
Regulator (Citric Acid),

Ju-ci10040

Jubes Nata De Coco Strawberry

Ingredients: Nata De Coco (58.33%) (Coconut Water, Bacteria Culture
Acetobacter Xydinum), Water, Sugar, Artificial Strawberry Flavor {Pro-

pylene Glycol El 520. Sodium Citrate E331), Acidity Regulatar (Citric
Acid).

JU-C10050
Jubes Nata De Coco Grape

Ingredients: Mata De Coco (58,33%) (Coconut Water, Bacteria Culture
Acetobacter Xylinum), Water, Sugar, Artificial Grape Flavor {Propylene
Glycol, Water, Sodium Citrate), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty

19 lbs 15" % 93"« B.5" 78 cases

L

W

B

L

Pallet Config.

12x6

Unit

Y

Case

Unit

ML

 Case

Unit

i

Case

BSOBEAAIE0004

Unit

MO

Case

BEORZAEIH00034

Unit

I #
Case

AR

BO9BIBR3G00072

Container

3100 cases
40 container



Jans Ube Powder Purple
Yam is easy to use in many
desserts and baked goods.
Using the highest quality
ingredients, our Ube Powder
ensures a fragrant flavor you
won’t forget!

Cadrc
o R
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‘ “ten {
'
S
®
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PURPLE

YAM

GLUTEN

FREE
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o
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KOSHER

Earthy Flavor

Jans Ube Powder provides a rich ube
flavor that is sweet and has an earthy
tone, made directly from natural purple
yam.

Easy to Use

Jans Ube Powder is an easy to use ingredient
to make any ube dessert. Perfect for

ube cake icing, Mix it with your baking
ingredients and it will blend easily!

POWDER

i EWH A%

Ll
Nutrition Facts
5 senvings per container
Serving size 2
Amount Per Serving
Calories 110

Dty Vikso™
Total Fat ig 0%
Saturated Fal Oy 0%
Trans Fat 0
Cholestoral Omg %
Sodium *mg 1%
Tedal Carbohydrate 26g %
Dietay Finer 39 1%
Tokal Sugars 2
T T —
Pratein 1g i
Vitamin O Omcg [
Calgiam: 26mg 2%
Irom 1.08mg %
Potassium Gmg o
*Trg % Dlady Waiss {TY] e vou o moch & nufrigsd n 3
Boreine] o 4000 ORI T By i, 2 (00 Caikeied 4
Sy o ] Fon el Py e

Ingredients: 100% Purple yam

POWDER

JN-C90195

Jans Ube Powder
(Purple Yam)

Case spec: 2x 24 x5 o0z
Unit

IBB452 DD?TE““ 1

Case

T

10838452007158

8




Sweeten Naturally,
Why Settle for Less?

JANS Organic Coconut Sugar is a superior choice
when it comes to natural sweeteners.

This is superb unrefined and unbleached sugar. It
has been a part of Southeast Asian culinary

for hundreds of years and become popular in all
cultures, mainly due to its health

properties and low glycemic index.

Better alternative than
processed sugar or
artificial sweeteners

USDA

’
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Case Weight

Jans
oRGAN/c
COCONUT

R

S

S

JN-C20000
Jans Organic Coconut Sugar

Ingredients: Organic coconut sugar

Unit Case
8 |38452 00512" e 10838452005123
Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config.
18.7" x 10" x 9.5" 40 cases 8x5

Container

2025 cases
40’ container



All Natural i o

e JANS oo

= “ASSAVA

OCONUT "'LO UR
e SUGAR

@ GLUTEN FREE
v] NON GMO

L

e,
-

v’ VEGAN FRIENDLY

Cassava flour is a gluten-free, versatile
flour made from the root of the cassava
plant, offering a mild flavor and soft

texture, making it an excellent substitute

for wheat flour in various baked goods. JN-C20060 JN-C20050
Jans Organic Coconut Sugar Jans Organic Cassava Flour
Coconut sugar, derived from the sap of Unit Unit

coconut palm trees, is a natural
sweetener with a rich, caramel-like flavor
and a lower glycemic index compared to
regular sugar.

8 “ 38452 " 0067 8‘ I 38452 DOE?T

Case Case

s 10838452006786 10838452006779

Cassava flour is a versatile and nutritious alternative to wheat flour, while coconut sugar is an organic sweetener
that is considered as a healthier option than refined sugars. Both are free from genetically modified organisms
(GMOs) and are suitable for those with dietary restrictions such as vegan and gluten-free diets. Combining these
two ingredients in recipes can result in delicious and wholesome treats that are better for you and the planet.

Item Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

" " P 3000 cases
Coconut Sugar 12x1lb 14.33 Ibs 10.82" x 10.82" x 9.4 84 cases 7x12 40’ container

0 " " 1800 cases
Cassava Flour 12x21b 24 |bs 13.25" x 11.81" x 9.84 75 cases 6x12 40’ container

’
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: (s
fo Sweetness That
) ® e
we Works in Every Recipe +
~. In-C40030 .
: - s Co Jans Sweet Cow | ‘ ‘
v Umg Sweetened Condensed Creamer (Can)
. | I

Ingredients: Ingredients: Sugar, Water, Viegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Skim
Milk Powder, Sweet Whey Powder, Maltodextrin, Vegetable Stabilizer, Salt, Case

Premix Vitamin (&, D3, B1, B6), Lactose Powder, Tri Calcium Phospate.

Allergen information: contains milk

_______ 00838452004846
Sﬁﬂe e q \ } Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
= T 1848 cases
—— s " "
- o 0?’ g Sbggﬁ’b, 24 X13.23 oz 2256 Ibs 18" x 12" x 35 112 cases 8x14 Pesmpind
ETEN ==
weeh DHDSEWHE ED‘E iﬁ”‘n . o g_h_-:fﬂ_.ul i
Cow ,
7 oy vt
SED

£D
SWELTENED, Lpn
MH.;.:&EEET""

1‘ S%Sﬁg’ JN-C40070 Unit

L

mﬁ%ﬁ&ﬂgﬂ Jans Sweet Cow
O i L Sweetened Condensed Creamer (Tetrapak)

‘6

Ingredients: :
Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Whey Powder, Milk Powder, Maltodextrin, Case
Lactose, Lecithin, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Sodium Alginate,
Sodium Carboxymethyl Cellulosa
_ Tetrapak (33.9 OZ) Allergen information: Contains Milk, Soy 10838452008193
Jans Sweet Cow Sweetened Condensed Creamer is IAS Kosher-certified and formulated for
home, home-based businesses, and foodservice operations. Provides smooth texture,
& reliable sweetness, and easy integration across desserts, drinks, and bakery recipes. CAxe Shec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
A T Al J F oo dew MLl oo dine SN 12 % 339 O FCL (40' Container,
3y Ny ok e : Al BRca i r 1 | ?[%303 gr?z 2733 Ibs 16" 8" x 6° 90 cases 15% 6 L0 Pl
’ 1,500 Cases
: g % ==
=1 >
Silky Smoath z % Rich & Cream Easy to )
\ ) T“t?“"-' {"'"\_;} Taste 4 Q Disgnlxre&Mi:: ! L' Shelf-Stable
L ] L ]
Endless Application
‘S‘weel:, JN-C40050 .
. . - | ase
Home Business Food Service & Commercial q]:"’ Jans Sweet Cow
Sweetened Condensed Creamer (Bulk) II‘IH I"ml “
MIgRSRIA s 38452 1 00618111 5

Sugar, Water, Palm Qil, Whey Powder, Milk Powder, Maltodextrin,
Lactose, Lecithin, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Sodium Alginate, Sodium
Carboxymethyl Cellulose

Allergen information: Contains Milk, Soy

Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container

1513 kg 3009 lb 18"x 138" x 3.34° TEA TEA TEA

Last update: MAY 1, 2026
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S

:e
% Sweetened Condensed c
RICH & ‘ 7.
CREAMY \ ;
g 3
°2© 3 Purple Yam
@ Flavored
o
VIBRANT
PURPLE ed X
» Sweetened Conden®
EASY TO USE,
ENDLESS USES JN-C40060
Jans Sweet Cow Ube Sweetened
Creamy, sweet, Condensed Creamer
vibrant. That's 24 x 13.4 oz

the ube we love.

Ingredients: Sugar, Water, Palm OQil, Ube

Flavor, Skim Milk Powder, Sweet Whey Powder,

Maltodextrin, Vegetable Stabilizer, Salt, Vitamin
Premix (A, B1, B6, D3), Lactose.

Unit Case
UBE CAKES GLAZE SMOOTHIES, Case S Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
L HALD HALO & PASTRIES & TOPPINGS OATMEALS & MORE DL
24 % 13.4 0z 22881b (1038 kg) 1811 x 12.20" x 3.3" 112 cases 8x14 193% ggges
; rem 6ur Zj’:ﬂéﬁﬁﬂﬂ f B Ry Pv®\,  Your go-to ingredient Last Update: APR 26, 2026

for ube creations your

TOVOURTABLE @8/ ) coci

-
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ L, +1626 5752000 @ +1626 5751977 & www.jansfood.com



Trusted Taste.
Premium Creamers
for Professional Kitchens.

From decadent desserts to signature drinks,

Daily Farmer Sweetened Condensed and

Evaporated Creamers deliver consistent quality,
rich flavor, and the reliability chefs and baristas
count on every day.

Fvaporated
Creamer

For All Evaporated Creamier ReCipes

v/ Rich, creamy texture
v/ Long shelf life

V/ Consistent quality
v/ Versatile usage

s

v/ Easy to blend and pour

#
DISTRIBUTED BY jans ‘ L, +1626 5752000 @ +16265751977 @ www.jansfood.com

Sweetened ‘,
s\ Condensed Creame!

Liche Condensada Anicamnda Demads

Case Spec Case Weight
24 %134 0Z
(375 G) 2350 1bs

DF-C10010 Unit
Daily Farmer
Sweetened Condensed Creamer ,
Ingredients: Sugar, Water, Refinad Palm 0il, c
Sweet Whaey Powder, Maltodextrin, Skim Milk a5
Powder, Caleium Carbonate, Butter Milk Powder,

Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acid, Sodium
Alginate, Carrageenan, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum,

- Evaporated
Creamer

oo Al Evapnin astied] Croamet Hicipes

Case Spec Case Weight
24 % 140 OF
239 Ib
(400 GR) :

AT 0838452004983
Lactose, Vitamin A & D3 ‘
(tocopherol antioxidant), Vitamin Bl
Allergen Information: Contains Milk
Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
" " : 1848 cases
18" w12 x 35 12 cases 8x14 40" container
DF-C10020 Unit
Daily Farmer !
Evaporated Creamer
ElpD e ol BRZRL5200825 7
Ingredients: Water, Milk Powder (e.q. Nonfat ¢
Dry Milk), Palm Olein, Maltodextrin, Emulsifier aae
(Soy Lecithin), Stabilizers (Disodium Phosphate,
Monosadium Phosphate, Carrageenan), Vitamin
A (as retinol), Vitamin D3 {as cholecaiciferol).
10838452008254
Allergen Information: Contains
Milk and Soy Ingredients
Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
179" x 127 x 41" 112 cases 14x 8 TEA

Last Update: JUM 4, 2025



“BILISFISH* |

a0 CASHEW

- ORIGINAL

Premium s“““"‘f Crun:h A classic blend that highlights the natural umami
Small Fiih, ig Flavor of crispy anchovies combined with the rich, buttery

taste of roasted cashews. Lightly seasoned to i I
Crafted from crispy anchovies (bilis) and enhance the authentic flavors. y
premium roasted cashews, Jans Bilis Fish & §
Cashew delivers a perfectly balanced snack rich SPICY .
in flavor, naturally satisfying, and irresistibly Turn up the flavor with a spicy kick. Infused with v
crunchy. A unique fusion of savory umami and chili for a warm, lingering heat that perfectly
nutty goodness in every bite. complements the savory anchovies and crunchy

cashews.

AND c A s H E..w
W Spicy W,

taste

g
DISTRIBUTED BY jang l L 416265752000 @ +16265751977 @ www.jansfood.com



Plant-Based

. 1
Organic. Trusted. Loved.
'
Jans Royal Tempeh is USDA Organic certified and ik o b jﬂf‘fsw*
glgten—free. Made from fermented whoile soybea r'15 o ,.
this plant-based superfood has a firm, hearty

. 8 Certified W Non GMO Gluten Free h Fermented
texture and nutty flavor. Ideal for grilling, sautéing, ' ot ) Te m Pe Soybean ®

baking, or marinating. It's a clean-label protein SUSTAINABI_E
alternative that brings versatility, nutrition, and E Y ‘ s»srw1 z13fmm 1
I UlSl sn -

sustainability to every piate. weewr, T}

T OF (F0ar}

. Heﬁt

Plant-Based

Suparfaad J(w’s' B — .. - Substitute
o @

@ Tempehsms o

per Serving

[T

mmm

21g Protein

per Serving

IN-C90211 Unit Case

ANaturalFitin £ 7"\ /<% et oo NN O
& 35 O7FE 2z 10E3R4R200TA2T

= ‘ 4 4 , ‘ % Ingredients: Soybean, Rizhopus Oligosporous
Every Kltchen E ; - ; b W .; Contains: soy

With its hearty texture and ability to soak

up bold flavors, Roval Tempeh shines in . Y : ‘.L ¥ | e ———— e o ————————— iy The % iy Vo
hgfh . ‘I d Y histi F-‘t od recin J‘ It i A e Nutrltlun Tolal Fat 11g 14% Total Carbohydrate 63 oy, (e youhew
oth simple an e e i S . . Facts Saturated Fat 1.22g 6%  Dietary Fiber 6g 21% 8 senvingal food
compiements a wide range of cooking . - 2 servings per containgr|  Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars 0g daly Got £530
. i o : \ Sarving size Polyunsaturated Fal (g Inciudes Og Added Sugars 0%  wised lor general
5&1@5 '_and o H'I‘EIRIFLQ R A T : 100 gr?mﬂg] Monounsaturated Fat Og Sugar Alcohol 0g TR Mo
ingredient for plant-based meals that : g PO . Calories 200 Cholesterol 0mg 0% Protein 21g 42%
w W 3 g ""‘ o , , = -]
don't compromise on taste or creativity. N f + QU 8 per serving Sodumismg 1%
- ; v : ] Vitamin D Omecg 0% + Calcium Omg %+ lonOmg 0%
Scan for recipes! Potassium Omg 0%
Case Spec Case Weight Case Dimension Pallet Qty Pallet Config. Container
. ; . ‘ 1620 cins

Last Update: JUL 25, 2025
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